
 

 

M1  M1

OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

L BACK BAY DR 3.0 3.0 L BACK BAY DR 3.0 3.0

L
EAST BLUFF / 

UNIVERSITY / JEFFREY
5.4 8.4 L

EAST BLUFF / 

UNIVERSITY / JEFFREY
5.4 8.4

R ALTON 1.0 9.4 R ALTON 1.0 9.4

R SAND CYN 0.6 10.0 R SAND CYN 0.6 10.0

L QUAIL HILL 1.0 11.0 L QUAIL HILL 1.0 11.0

R LAGUNA CYN 8.1 19.1 R LAGUNA CYN 8.1 19.1

R CLIFF DR 0.2 19.3 R CLIFF DR 0.2 19.3

R BOSA BONHEUR 0.1 19.4 R BOSA BONHEUR 0.1 19.4

R CYPRESS 0.1 19.5 R CYPRESS 0.1 19.5

L MONTEREY DR 0.5 20.0 L MONTEREY DR 0.5 20.0

L HIGH DR 0.1 20.0 L HIGH DR 0.1 20.0

R HILLCREST DR 0.5 20.5 R HILLCREST DR 0.5 20.5

L LEDROIT ST 0.1 20.6 L LEDROIT ST 0.1 20.6

R PCH 4.9 25.5 R PCH 4.9 25.5

R POPPY 0.3 25.8 R POPPY 0.3 25.8

L 5TH AVE 0.3 26.1 L 5TH AVE 0.3 26.1

R MARGUERITE 0.8 26.9 R MARGUERITE 0.8 26.9

L SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD 2.0 28.9 L SAN JOAQUIN HILLS RD 2.0 28.9

L BACK BAY RD 1.0 29.9 L BACK BAY RD 1.0 29.9
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